
G I L A  R I V E R  I N D I A N  C O M M U N I T Y

S T U D E N T  S E R V I C E S  

S C H O L A R S H I P  P R O G R A M

PROVIDES FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO
ELIGIBLE ENROLLED COMMUNITY MEMBERS
SEEKING A CERTIFICATE/DIPLOMA/DEGREE

Jennifer Hinton  
Adult Education Manger 
Jennifer.Hinton@gric.nsn.us

Jamelyn Casoose
Student Advisor
In-State Universities 
Jamelyn.Casoose@gric.nsn.us 

Erika Badoni
Student Advisor
Out-of-State Colleges & Universities
Erika.Badoni@gric.nsn.us 

Pauline Alvarez
Student Advisor
In-State Universities 
Pauline.Alvarez@gric.nsn.us 

Danya Hinton
Student Advisor
in-State Community Colleges 
Danya.Hinton@gric.nsn.us 

Anthony Tarin
Student Advisor
In-State Community Colleges 
Anthony.Tarin@gric.nsn.us 

Danielle Allen 
Student Advisor
Vocational & Quarterly Based Colleges
Danielle.Allen.STUS@gric.nsn.us 

William Tewawina
Student Financial Aid Advisor
William.Tewawina2@gric.nsn.us 

Assists with:
One (1) Certificate/Diploma
One (1) Associate Degree
One (1) Bachelor's
One (1) Master's 
One (1) Doctorate

To Apply:

Application Packet
Essay
Certificate of Indian Blood (dated within 90 days)
Letter of Admissions
Enrollment Agreement (contract with the 3
approved vocational schools)
Class Schedule
FAFSA-Student Aid Report (SAR)
High School Diploma/GED
Official Transcripts

Application Checklist

Deadline Dates
June 1st

Fall Semester
November 1st 

Spring Semester

For more information contact our office at 

P: (520) 562-3316

F: (520) 562-3348

or mail documents to:

Student Services

PO Box 97

Sacaton, AZ 85147


